LEOCH LITHIUM GREEN
TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS
www.leochl i thium.com
20
25© LEOCH. All rights reserved.
Trademarks and logos are the property of LEOCH and its affiliates unless
otherwise noted.Subject to revisions without prior notice E&OE.
E-mail: info.lithium@leoch.com

5years
Wide operating temperature range,
discharging operating-20°C~60°C
Work Environment
-20~60°C
*The details refer to specification
Cycle LifeModel Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Power
(KWh) Charging(A) Discharging(A)
Weight
(kg)L         W         H
Dimension(±3mm)MAX Continuous Current
MKS-CP24100 22525.6 100 2.56 3000 27.50
MKS-CP24150 22325.6 150 3.84 3000 46.50
MKS-CP48200 27348 200 9.60 3000 84.00
MKS-CP24200 22325.6 200 5.12 3000 49.00
MKS-CP35150 240
340
333
370

Intelligent management system,
Built-in reliable BMS, health status
real-time monitoring
Wide operating temperature range,
discharging operating-40°C~60°C
More than 2500 cycles,
15 years of design life
Automatic intelligent production line,
processing information can be traced
Life Cycles
Maintenance Work EnvironmentIntelligent Management
0 BMS -40~60°C
2500+
Warranty
5years
MKS-PP24150 18525.6 150 3.84 100 150 37.10
MKS-PP24200 18525.6 200 5.12 200 200 49.40
MKS-PP24205 270
320
415
230
500
510
51025.6 205 5.24 200 200 47.20
CAN/RS485/
Bluetooth/4G
CAN/RS485/
Bluetooth/4G
CAN/RS485/
Bluetooth/4G
Function(Optional)Model Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Power
(KWh) Charging(A) Discharging(A)
Weight
(kg)L         W         H
Dimension(±3mm)MAX Continuous Current
MKS-FP24210 58525.6 210 5.37 100 100 250.00
MKS-FP24200 54025.6 200 5.12 200 200 62.00
MKS-FP24410 59025.6 410 10.49
200 200
496.00
CAN/RS485/
Bluetooth